TOWN OF WAYLAND - TOWN CLERK'S OFFICE NOTICE OF MEETINGS OF TOWN BOARDS/COMMITTEES/COMMISSIONS

Posted in accordance with the provisions of the Open Meeting Law

NAME OF BOARD/COMM: Electronic Voting Implementation Subcommittee

FILED BY: Dave Bernstein

DATE OF MEETING: July 23, 2015

TIME OF MEETING: 7:30 PM

PLACE OF MEETING: Wayland Town Building

AGENDA

- Call to order
- Appoint Secretary pro tem
- Invite public comment
- Approve Minutes from our 2015-06-04 meeting
- Preventing Proxy Voting at Town Meeting: Moderator Decisions
- Preventing Proxy Voting at Town Meeting: Next Steps
- Invite public comment
- Adjourn